Méumn, 7 NoéuBpiog 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,059 0,054 0,059 0,060 0,060 0,063 0,063 0,092 0,097 0,103 0,106 0,107 0,110 0,102 0,108 0,109 0,102 0,104 0,108 0,077 0,073 0,080 0,067 0,067 2,03
Movada Algzgfg\;:‘f\;l)n

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoipn
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoin
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AwBéoun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AloBéoun
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoipn




Mapaokeun, 8 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,061 0,055 0,058 0,055 0,064 0,071 0,060 0,058 0,060 0,072 0,062 0,067 0,066 0,057 0,062 0,067 0,068 0,077 0,076 0,075 0,080 0,077 0,083 0,076
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Zapparo, 9 NoéuBplog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,068 0,060 0,057 0,055 0,066 0,065 0,065 0,064 0,069 0,063 0,080 0,083 0,067 0,065 0,063 0,075 0,072 0,071 0,076 0,081 0,079 0,081 0,074 0,068
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 10 NoéuBpilog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

04

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,067 0,060 0,056 0,056 0,058 0,057 0,059 0,056 0,069 0,063 0,070 0,080 0,082 0,076 0,077 0,075 0,083 0,073 0,081 0,085 0,095 0,078 0,071 0,064
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Acgutépa, 11 NoéuBplog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

04 0

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,061 0,060 0,057 0,054 0,067 0,065 0,072 0,074 0,103 0,103 0,097 0,109 0,108 0,095 0,101 0,099 0,101 0,104 0,104 0,086 0,075 0,075 0,073 0,069
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 12 NoéuBpiog 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,064 0,058 0,059 0,057 0,065 0,062 0,071 0,067 0,066 0,064 0,076 0,079 0,081 0,074 0,068 0,070 0,078 0,075 0,079 0,072 0,075 0,075 0,079 0,070 1,69
Movada Algzgfg\;:‘f\;l)n

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoin
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoipn
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AwBéoun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AloBéoun
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 AaBéoipn




Terdptn, 13 NoéuBpiog 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

P aTAVO 00 0) 0 0) 04 0) 06 0) 08 09 0) 4 6 8 9 0) e
o 0,054 0,049 0,046 0,046 0,054 0,055 0,056 0,057 0,061 0,072 0,066 0,056 0,097 0,100 0,099 0,102 0,097 0,099 0,105 0,105 0,104 0,091 0,069 0,061 80
S - h 00100

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ABion
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AaBéoiun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ABiown
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 1 1 1 MwBiown




